
THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
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G03597HS/02

G03597HS_DC/02B GB0239CR CUST DWG

02B 9/14/2023 RVU JEFP MSAD B. REMOVED QTY. COLUMN. 
A. REMOVED PN SUFFIX, -C AND -M FROM TABLE. GAECN06908

02A 6/14/2023 RVU JEFP MSAD

M. +/-.010 WAS +/-.005. SEE DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES. 
L. REMOVED 0.054 [1.8], 0.075 [1.9] AND 0.270 [6.9]. 
K. CHANGED FROM 0.048 TO 0.050, SEE LPMM-S5. 
J. REMOVE +/-.003 FROM LPMM-S2'S SLOT DEPTH. 
H. REDUCED FROM 0.110 [2.8] TO 0.105 [2.7] TO 
   MATCH TOLERANCES DWGS.  
G. REMOVED COUNTERSUNK HOLES REF. NOTES. 
F.  ADDED -C, & -M TO PN. 
E. ADDED 'P' LOGO ON THIS MODEL. 
D. ADDED ALL DIM. REF. EXCEPT SLOT WIDTH, SLOT DEPTH 
   AND HOLES.  
C. CHANGED PART LENGTH FROM .400 TO .384 TO MATCH PARTS 
   BEING PRODUCED.   
B. ADDED QTY. 100 AND 1000 TO TABLE. 
A. REBUILD MODEL AND RECREATED.

GAECN05601

REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN

TITLE

LOW PROFILE MOUNTS  LPMM
CUSTOMER DRAWING

ITEM REVISION NAME

DATASET FILE NAME

MATERIAL:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [mm]

NYLON 6/6.X - .XXX .010 [.254]
.XX .020 [.5] ANGLES -

DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION GB0239CR

DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

MJK 5/15/95 JHAC NONE SHT 1 OF 1 A

PANDUIT *
PART NO.

USE WITH ANY OF
THESE CABLE TIE
CROSS-SECTIONS

WEIGHT
lbs/ 100 pcs.

(g)

SCREW OR
RIVET SIZE

LPMM-S2 MINIATURE
INTERMEDIATE

STANDARD

0.031 [14.1] #2 (M2) SCREW OR
0.088 [2.2] DIA. RIVET

LPMM-S5 0.025 [11.4] #5 (M3) SCREW

AA

SECTION A-A

REF.0.32

8.1

REF.0.32

8.1

REF.0.384

9.8
REF.0.384

9.8

0.050

1.27

REF.

0.100

2.5

0.050

1.27

REF.

0.100

2.5

0.105

2.7
0.105

2.7LPMM-S2 LPMM-S5

* NOTE:
1. SEE CURRENT PRICE SHEET FOR PART
   NUMBER SUFFIX DESIGNATION FOR
   PACKAGE SIZE AND PART COLOR. 
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0.093 2.4⌀ 0.130 3.3⌀


